
P1AHT 1MMI

ZC'D
L1EEAFY \
0CT3 01917

GENERA REPRESENTED IN THIS NUMBER.

Abelmoschus
Aeschynomene
Aleurltes
Amaranthus
Amygdalus
Aralia
Brassica
Calamus
Canarlum
Cassia
Castanea
Citrus
Davldia
Dlospyros
Duranta
Fagopyrum
Pious

Page
1127
1121

1127, 1129
1121
• 1121
1128
1128
1121
1122
1122
1122
1123
1123

1123, 1128
1129
1124
1124

Juglans
Juniperus
Maytenus
Medicago
Myrclarla
Perilla
Phaseolus
Plcea
Pi sum
Prunus
Psychotrla
Pyrus
Rhynchosla
Saccharum
Soja
Vi-gna
Zea

Page
1124
1125
1128
1129
1129
1125
1125
1125
1125
1129
1126
1126
1126
1126
1127
1127
1127


